Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
T8 LED Tube Light
Features
★ Instant on, no flicker or buzz .
★ High power factor over 0.95 .
★ Aluminum + PC materials , good heat dissipating .
★ Replace t8 fluorescent  tube directly , fit well into existing t8 fixture .
Benefits
★ Mercury-free , no hazardous waste disposal .
★ Suitable for operation at low temperatures .
Dimension ★ Energy saving of up to 65% compared to T8 fluorescent lamp .
Application
★ Corridors,  stairways , parking garages .
Length A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) ★ Industry, warehouses
2FT 588 603 26 32 ★ Building , office , home , school .
4FT 1198 1213 26 32 ★ Supermarkets  and department stores , shops, etc.
5FT 1498 1514 26 32 ★ Outdoor application only with suitable luminaries or housing .
8FT 2372 2387 26 32
Specification
Model No. Length Power LED Chip Input Voltage Power Factor Lumens
Output
Color
Temperature CRI Life Time Beam
Angle
CP-T806-9W 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.93 990 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-16W 1200mm / 4ft 16W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 1760 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-18W 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-20W 1200mm / 4ft 20W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2100 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-22W 1200mm / 4ft 22W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2300 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T815-23W 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2450 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T815-25W 1500mm / 5ft 25W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2650 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T824-36W 2400mm / 8ft 36W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 3950 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
OEM Service
★ Can customize different length
★ Can customize higher CRI
★Can customize higher brightness
Packing
Length Carton Size PCS/CTN Volume Gross Weight
2FT 127*22*22 cm 50 0.0615 CBM 7.0 kg
4FT 127*22*22 cm 25 0.0615 CBM 6.5 kg
5FT 157*22*22 cm 25 0.0759 CBM 7.5 kg
8FT 245*22*15 cm 15 0.0809 CBM 9.0 kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
1
Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
Integrated LED Tube Light
Features
★  Instant on, no flicker or buzz .
★  High power factor over 0.95 .
★  Aluminum + PC materials , good heat dissipating .
★  Install directly , no need tube fixture or holder.
U-Bent T8 LED Tube Light Benefits
★  Mercury-free , no hazardous waste disposal .
★  Suitable for operation at low temperatures .
★  Energy saving of up to 65% compared to T8 fluorescent lamp .
Application
★  Corridors,  stairways , parking garages .
★  Industry, warehouses
★  Building , office , home , school .
★  Supermarkets  and department  stores , shops, etc.
★  Outdoor application only with suitable luminaries or housing .
Specification
Model No. Length Power LED Chip Input Voltage Power Factor Lumens
Output
Color
Temperature CRI Life Time Beam
Angle
T8 Integrated LED Tube
CP-T806-9WI 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.93 990 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-18WI 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T815-23WI 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2450 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
T5 Integrated LED Tube
CP-T506-9WI 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.93 990 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T512-18WI 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T515-23WI 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2450 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
U-Bent T8 LED Tube
CP-T806-18WU 600mm / 2ft 18W SMD2835 100-277V AC 0.95 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
OEM Service
★  Can customize different length and wattage    ★  Can customize higher brightness      ★  Can customize higher CRI
Packing
Model No. CP-T806-9WI CP-T812-18WI CP-T815-23WI CP-T506-9WI CP-T512-18WI CP-T515-23WI CP-T806-18WU
Carton Size 127*22*25cm 127*22*25cm 157*22*25cm 124*35*24cm 124*35*24cm 154*35*24cm 66*28*25cm
PCS/CTN 50 25 25 100 50 50 10
Volume 0.0699 CBM 0.0699 CBM 0.0864 CBM 0.1042 CBM 0.1042 CBM 0.1294 CBM 0.0462 CBM
Gross Weight 7.5kg 7kg 8.5kg 13kg 12kg 15kg 5kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
2
Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
PIR Sensor T8 LED Tube Light
Features
★  Instant on, no flicker or buzz .
★  High power factor over 0.95 .
★  Aluminum + PC materials , good heat dissipating .
Microwave Sensor T8 LED Tube Light ★   Work with sensor , intelligent and energy saving  .
Benefits
★  Mercury-free , no hazardous waste disposal .
★  Suitable for operation at low temperatures .
★   Sensor control , intelligent and energy saving .
Dimension
Application
★  Corridors,  stairways , parking garages .
★  Industry, warehouses
Length A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) ★  Building , office , home , school .
2FT 588 603 26 32 ★  Supermarkets  and department  stores , shops, etc.
4FT 1198 1213 26 32 ★  Outdoor application only with suitable luminaries or housing .
5FT 1498 1514 26 32
Specification
Model No. Length Power LED Chip Standby Power Detective
Distance Time Delay Lumens
Output Color Temperature Input Voltage Life Time Beam
Angle
PIR Sensor T8 LED Tube
CP-T806-9WPIR 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 3W / 0W 5-6m 25s-60s 990 lm 2700K-7000K 100-240V AC 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-18WPIR 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 3W / 0W 5-6m 25s-60s 1980 lm 2700K-7000K 100-240V AC 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T815-23WPIR 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 3W / 0W 5-6m 25s-60s 2450 lm 2700K-7000K 100-240V AC 50,000 Hrs 160º
Microwave Sensor T8 LED Tube
CP-T506-9WRD 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 3W / 0W 5-12m 25s-60s 990 lm 2700K-7000K 100-240V AC 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T512-18WRD 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 3W / 0W 5-12m 25s-60s 1980 lm 2700K-7000K 100-240V AC 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T515-23WRD 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 3W / 0W 5-12m 25s-60s 2450 lm 2700K-7000K 100-240V AC 50,000 Hrs 160º
Packing
Model No. CP-T806-9WPIR CP-T812-18WPIR CP-T815-23WPIR CP-T506-9WRD CP-T512-18WRD CP-T515-23WRD
Carton Size 127*22*25cm 127*22*25cm 157*22*25cm 127*22*22cm 127*22*22cm 157*22*22cm
PCS/CTN 50 25 25 50 25 25
Volume 0.0699 CBM 0.0699 CBM 0.0864 CBM 0.0615 CBM 0.0615 CBM 0.0759 CBM
Gross Weight 7.5kg 7kg 8kg 7.5kg 7kg 8kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
3
Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
A60 LED Bulb
Features
★  Instant on, no flicker or buzz .
★  Aluminum + anti-fire plastic materials , good heat dissipating and safe.
★  Replace incandescent  lamp and CFL directly .
Benefits
★  Uniform light distribution .
R63 / R80 LED Bulb ★  No warm up time - instant 100% light output .
★  Will not fade colors , avoids inventory spoilage .
★  Long life - reduced maintenance cost .
★  Low energy use and waste , environment  friendly .
Application
★  Table and floor lamps, pendants , and wall sconces .
★  Ambient lighting in hotels, restaurants , retail and residential spaces .
Specification
Model No. Power Size Base Input Voltage Frequency Lumens Output Color Temperature CRI Life Time Beam
Angle
CP-BL01-5W 5W Φ60*109mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 500 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-7W 7W Φ60*109mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 700 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-9W 9W Φ60*109mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 900 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-12W 12W Φ60*117mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1300 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BL01-15W 15W Φ70*133mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1450 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 270º
CP-BR63-7W 7W Φ63*104mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 700 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
CP-BR63-9W 9W Φ63*104mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 900 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
CP-BR80-12W 12W Φ80*117mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1300 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
CP-BR80-15W 15W Φ80*117mm E27/B22 100-240V AC 50Hz/60Hz 1450 lm WW / NW / CW >80 35,000 Hrs 180º
OEM Service * WW : 2700K-3500K  NW: 4000K-4500K  CW: 6000K-6500K
★  Can customize packing box and print logo on lamp body.
★  Can customize lower / higher brightness.
Packing
Model No. CP-BL01-5W CP-BL01-7W CP-BL01-9W CP-BL01-12W CP-BL01-15W CP-BR63-7W/9W CP-BR80-12W/15W
Carton Size 33*33*47cm 33*33*47cm 33*33*47cm 33*33*52cm 37*37*55 cm 34*34*45 cm 43*43*52 cm
PCS/CTN 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Volume 0.0512CBM 0.0512CBM 0.0566CBM 0.0566CBM 0.075 CBM 0.052 CBM 0.096 CBM
Gross Weight 6.8kg 7kg 7.5kg 8kg 9kg 7kg 9.5kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
4
Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
Ultra Slim LED Panel Light
Features
★  Instant on, no flicker or buzz.
★  Aluminum materials , good heat dissipating.
★  Ultra slim design looks elegant and modern.
★  Top grade PMMA light guide plate gives uniform light.
Application
★  hotel, home, shopping mall, school, hospital, etc.
Specification
Model No. Power Lumens Dimension Cutout Size Input Voltage Color
Temperature LED Chip Recessed
Mounting Unit Price Ceiling
Mounting Life Time
CP-PL01-3WR 3W 225lm Φ90*20mm Φ70mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*15PCS ✓ $ 0.95 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-6WR 6W 450lm Φ120*20mm Φ100mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*30PCS ✓ $ 1.35 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-9WR 9W 675lm Φ145*20mm Φ125mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*45PCS ✓ $ 1.95 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-12WR 12W 900lm Φ170*20mm Φ150mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*60PCS ✓ $ 2.15 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-15WR 15W 1125lm Φ190*20mm Φ170mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*75PCS ✓ $ 2.70 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-18WR 18W 1350lm Φ225*20mm Φ205mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*90PCS ✓ $ 2.75 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-24WR 24W 1800lm Φ300*20mm Φ280mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*120PCS ✓ $ 4.70 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-3WS 3W 225lm 90*90*20mm 70*70mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*15PCS ✓ $ 1.00 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-6WS 6W 450lm 120*120*20mm 100*100 mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*30PCS ✓ $ 1.50 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-9WS 9W 675lm 145*145*20mm 125*125mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*45PCS ✓ $ 2.00 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-12WS 12W 900lm 170*170*20mm 150*150mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*60PCS ✓ $ 2.30 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-15WS 15W 1125lm 190*190*20mm 170*170mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*75PCS ✓ $ 2.85 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-18WS 18W 1350lm 225*225*20mm 205*205mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*90PCS ✓ $ 2.95 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
CP-PL01-24WS 24W 1800lm 300*300*20mm 280*280mm 100-240V AC WW/W SMD2835*120PCS ✓ $ 4.80 ✓ 35,000 Hrs
OEM Service
★  Can customize color temperature
★  Can customize packing box
★  Can customize higher brightness
Packing
Power (Round) 3W 6W 9W 12W 15W 18W 24W
Carton Size 51*32*29c
m
49*34*27c
m 39*33*35cm 47*33*39cm 50*42*26cm 50*48*30cm 65*38*38cm
PCS/CTN 100 60 40 40 30 30 20
Volume 0.0473CBM 0.0449CBM 0.0451CBM 0.0605CBM 0.0546CBM 0.0720CBM 0.0939CBM
Gross Weight 13.5kg 13.5kg 12kg 14kg 14kg 17kg 21kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
5
Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
Basic LED Flood Light
Features
★  Aluminum materials , good heat dissipating.
★  IP65 waterproof , idea for both outdoor and indoor use.
★  International  plug with ground wire is optional.
Application
★  Widely used in garden, tree, bridge, advertisement  signboard, building, etc.
Specification
Model No. Power Lumens LED Chip Input Voltage CRI Beam Angle Color
Temperature IP Grade Life Time
CP-FL01-10W 10W 900lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72  120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-20W 20W 1800lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-30W 30W 2700lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-50W 50W 4500lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-100W 100W 9000lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-150W 150W 13500lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
RGB LED Flood Light
Features
★  Aluminum materials , good heat dissipating.
★  IP65 waterproof , idea for both outdoor and indoor use.
★  Multi-color by remote controller,  making colorful illumination.
★  International  plug with ground wire is optional.
Application
★  Widely used in garden, tree, bridge, landmark, building, etc.
Specification
Model No. Power LED Chip Color Input Voltage Beam Angle IP Grade Life Time
CP-FL01-10WRGB 10W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC  120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-20WRGB 20W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC 120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-30WRGB 30W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC 120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-50WRGB 50W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC 120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
Packing
Power 10W 20W 30W 50W 100W 150W
Carton Size 47*26*30cm 55*20*66cm 67*26*42cm 72*31*50cm 63*33*41cm 46*40*38cm
PCS/CTN 30 20 10 12 4 2
Volume 0.0367CBM 0.0726CBM 0.0732CBM 0.1116CBM 0.0852CBM 0.0699CBM
Gross Weight 16kg 21.5kg 16kg 29kg 17.5kg 15kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
6
Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
UV LED Flood Light
Features
★  International  plug with ground wire is optional.
★  IP65 waterproof , idea for both outdoor and indoor use.
★   Aluminum heatsink, perfect heat dissipating,  long lifespan.
★  UV light makes some invisible thing visible, ideal for artwork, party, also ok for curing , glue
consolidation.
Application
★  Widely used in art store, exhibition center, painting, industrial application, etc.
Specification
Model No. Power Wave Length Color Input Voltage LED Chip Beam Angle IP Grade Lamp Color Life Time
CP-FL01-10WUV 10W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar  120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-20WUV 20W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar 120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-30WUV 30W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar 120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-50WUV 50W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar 120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-100WUV 100W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar 120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-150WUV 150W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar 120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-200WUV 200W 385-400nm (OEM available) UV AC 85-265V Epistar 120° IP65 Black / Grey 50,000 Hrs
Rechargeable  LED Work Light
Features
★  Brightness can be dimmable from 100% to 50%.
★  SOS function: Red & Blue light flash.
★  Power Bank: charge mobile or other digital devices as power bank.
★  Emergency Light: when power outage, it still work.
★  Stable Stand: Anti-slip design for stable stand, bracket adjustable to 180°
★  Waterproof:  IP55 waterproof design, ok for outdoor use.
★  Rechargeable  LED Light: build-in battery technology allow quick and convenient USB charging.
★  Durable Materials: impact-resistant design with TPR and ABS material, ok for 1.5m high drop.
Application
★  Outdoor: Camping,Hiking,Fishing,Barbecue,Car  Repairing,  Exploring,  etc.
★  Indoor: use as Portable Flood lights in Basement,Garage  or Garden.
Specification
Model No. Power Charging Time Working
Hours
High
Lumen Low Lumen Color
Temperature
Input
Voltage Frequency Beam Angle Life Time
CP-WL01-10W 10W 3-4 hours 3-4 hours 1000lm 500lm 2700K-7000K AC 200-240V 50Hz/60Hz 120° 50,000 Hrs
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729
7